
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO I.S.D.

TEN (10) CONVENTIONAL 77 PASSENGER SCHOOL BUSES BID # 17-18-075

BID OPENING:  JULY 17, 2018 @ 3:30 P.M.

Item # 1:  Ten (10) Conventional 77 Passenger School Buses Quantity:  10 Buses

Bidder Brand Name / Model # Unit Price Extension Delivery Time Description

Longhorn Bus Sales International 2019 

Integrated CE S Bus PB105
100,323.00$    1,003,230.00$  120 days from 

receipt of PO 
LOW BID

Rush Truck Centers of Texas, LP 

(dba Rush Bus Centers)

Blue Bird BBCV3310 101,883.00$     1,018,830.00$  120-180 Day's ARO

Recommendation:  That the Board of Education award  Ten (10) Conventional 77 Passenger School Buses Bid # 17-18-075 to the lowest

bidder as indicated below: 

ITEM:

1

TOTAL: $1,003,230.00

Emily Garza, Director of Purchasing

Charge Budgeted Account Numbers:    199-34-945-8990FB-663100  

Five (5) Vendors were mailed Invitation to submit bid

Two (2) Vendors downloaded bid specifications

Two (2) Vendors responded

Zero (0) No bid

Zero (0) Non-responsive / Non-Conforming

TOTALS:BIDDERS:

Longhorn Bus Sales $1,003,230.00

Page 1

TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / AUGUST 6, 2018


